
aylight Time (Chicago, GMT‐05:00)

onference:  RFP 21‐38  Solid Waste and Recycling Services':

Participant Name Email Date

1 Betty Brown betty.brown2@hccs.edu 6/8/2021

2 Betty Brown betty.brown2@hccs.edu 6/8/2021

3 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 6/8/2021

4 Nikole Cruz nikole.cruz@hccs.edu 6/8/2021

5 Price Howard price.howard@wasteconnections.com 6/8/2021

6 Tiana Smith, Waste Management tsmith71@wm.com 6/8/2021

7 Deborah Aaron deborah.aaron@hccs.edu 6/8/2021

8 Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 6/8/2021

9 reema reema.rnb@hotmail.com 6/8/2021

10 Joseph Gavin joseph.gavin@hccs.edu 6/8/2021

11 Lance Stribling lstribling@republicservices.com 6/8/2021

12 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 6/8/2021

13 Justin Herring justinhe@wcnx.org 6/8/2021

14 Sandra Roman sandra.roman@hccs.edu 6/8/2021

15 Michael Trest michael.trest@hccs.edu 6/8/2021

16 Kathleen Anzivino kathleen.anzivino@hccs.edu 6/8/2021

17 Eden, Whitney, Mark eden@texaspridedisposal.com 6/8/2021

18 Yasmeen Hasan yasmeenhasan_2013@yahoo.com 6/8/2021


